▶Compact connector with a low profile of 1.65mm and a mat-
ing width of 3.05 mm.
▶Non-magnetic realization that is not affected by magnetic field.
▶Operating temperature can be up to 105°C.
▶By providing locking mechanism on the contact and shell,
good click feeling, reliable mating and increased cable lift-
ing strength are achieved.
▶Double crimp structure for shield cable is able to increase

0.
85
±0
.0
3
0.5
±0
.05
F±0.05
G±0.03
X'
C
0.45
X
No. of contacts Part number A B C D E F G
30 ASLS00-30-□ 15.7 13.16 12.0 11.6 15.5 13.16 11.6
40 ASLS00-40-□ 19.7 17.16 16.8 15.6 19.5 17.16 15.6
50 ASLS00-50-□ 23.7 21.16 19.2 19.6 23.5 21.16 19.6
 Product table / Dimensions
Unit：mmASLS20-□□（Plug, Cable side connector）
No. of contacts Part number A B
30 ASLS20-30 15.7 11.6
40 ASLS20-40 19.7 15.6
50 ASLS20-50 23.7 19.6
"ASLS20-□□" connector cannot be sold separately as it provides a complete harness.
1.6
2.
52